High-performance products.
Designed for you!
2
Impact Wrenches
MODEL PART NUMBER SOCKET
RETENTION CLUTCH HANDLE
TYPE
BLOWS
PER
MINUTE
FREE
SPEED
WORKING TORQUE
(FW)*
MAX. TORQUE
(REV)** NET WEIGHT AIR
CONSUMPTION*** OVERALL LENGTH NOISE
LEVEL
VIBRA-
TION
AIR
INLET
rpm Nm ft lb Nm ft lb kg lb l/s cfm mm inch dB(A) m/s NPTF
RP8242 615 190 8242 FR Twin Hammer P - 11,500 250-360 184-270 650 479 1.2 2.6 15.0 32 177 6.96 89 3.9 1/4”
RP8252 615 190 8252 FR Twin Hammer P - 9,000 300-650 220-480 1050 775 2.0 4.4 13.6 29 200 7.87 94 7.9 1/4”
RP8253 Ext. 2” 615 190 8253 FR Twin Hammer P - 9,000 300-650 220-480 1050 775 2.1 4.7 13.6 29 262 10.31 94 7.9 1/4”
RP9526 615 190 9526 FR Dyna Pact™ P - 8,500 27-217 20-160 272 200 1.4 3.1 5.7 12 152 6.0 94 <2.5 1/4”
RP9527 615 190 9527 P Dyna Pact™ P - 8,500 27-217 20-160 272 200 1.4 3.1 5.7 12 152 6.0 94 <2.5 1/4”
RP9540-B 615 190 2540 FR Dyna Pact™ P - 8,400 34-420 25-310 576 425 2.3 5.1 7.1 15 191 7.5 94 3.4 1/4”
RP9541 615 190 9541 FR Pin Clutch P - 8,900 34-434 25-320 603 445 2.5 5.5 6.6 14 168 6.6 89 2.7 1/4”
RP9542 615 190 9542 P Pin Clutch P - 8,900 34-434 25-320 603 445 2.5 5.5 6.6 14 168 6.6 89 2.7 1/4”
RP9543 615 190 9543 QC Pin Clutch P - 8,900 34-434 25-320 603 445 2.6 5.8 6.6 14 199 7.8 89 2.7 1/4”
RP9545 615 190 9545 FR Spring Hammer™ P - 6,900 34-542 25-400 746 550 2.5 5.6 9.0 19 180 7.1 96 4.0 1/4”
RP9546 615 190 9546 FR Pin Clutch P - 6,400 68-610 50-450 827 625 2.49 5.5 2.6 5.5 178 7.0 95 4.9 1/4”
CP6031 HABAK T021884 P 2-Jaw P 2,200 - 30-102 23-75 176 130 1.5 3.3 12.0 25 143 5.63 88 4.3 1/4”
CP6041 HABAB T021888 P 2-Jaw P 1,700 - 55-339 40-250 509 375 2.80 6.2 18.9 40 173 6.83 96 5.7 1/4”
CP6041 HABAR T022331 FR 2-Jaw P 1,700 - 55-339 40-250 509 375 2.80 6.2 18.9 40 173 6.83 96 5.7 1/4”
CP6500 RS T025214 P Double-Dog P 1,320 - 140-480 103-354 710 525 2.65 5.8 11.8 25 178 7.01 96 4.4 1/4”

PER
MINUTE
FREE
SPEED
WORKING TORQUE
(FW)*
MAX. TORQUE
(REV)** NET WEIGHT AIR
CONSUMPTION*** OVERALL LENGTH NOISE
LEVEL
VIBRA-
TION
AIR
INLET
rpm Nm ft lb Nm ft lb kg lb l/s cfm mm inch dB(A) m/s NPTF
RP8222 615 190 8222 FR Twin Hammer P - 11,500 100-260 74-192 450 331 1.15 2.53 15.0 32 177 6.96 89 3.9 1/4”
RP9521 615 190 9521 FR Rocking Dog P - 11,000 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 1.2 2.6 4.7 10 146 5.75 84 4.9 1/4”
RP9522-B 615 190 2522 FR Rocking Dog BF - 9,500 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 0.9 2.1 6.0 12.7 170 6.7 89 3.2 1/4”
RP9523 615 190 9523 FR Rocking Dog P - 11,000 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 1.2 2.6 4.7 10 146 5.75 84 4.9 1/4”
RP9524 615 190 9524 P Dyna Pact™ P - 8,500 27-217 20-160 272 200 1.4 3.1 5.7 12 152 6.0 94 <2.5 1/4”
RP9525 615 190 9525 FR Dyna Pact™ P - 8,500 27-217 20-160 272 200 1.4 3.1 5.7 12 152 6.0 94 <2.5 1/4”
CP6031 HABAD T021887 P 2-Jaw P 2,200 - 30-102 23-75 176 130 1.5 3.3 12.0 25 143 5.63 88 4.3 1/4”
CP6031 HABAV T021885 QC 2-Jaw P 2,200 - 30-102 23-75 176 130 1.5 3.3 12.0 25 146 5.75 88 4.3 1/4”
CP6300 RSR T025285 FR Single-Dog P 1,800 - 54-203 40-150 243 180 1.6 3.5 6.6 14 152 5.98 90 4.3 1/4”
3/8” Square drive RP9522-B

PER
MINUTE
FREE
SPEED
WORKING TORQUE
(FW)*
MAX. TORQUE
(REV)** NET WEIGHT AIR
CONSUMPTION*** OVERALL LENGTH NOISE
LEVEL
SOUND
POWER
AIR
INLET
rpm Nm ft lb Nm ft lb kg lb l/s cfm mm inch dB(A) dB(A) NPTF
RP8084 615 190 8084 FR Twin Hammer P - 6,500 135-1,300 100-960 1,650 1,217 5.05 11.13 17 36 230 9.05 94 105 3/8”
RP8085 Ext. 6” 615 190 8085 D Twin Hammer P - 6,500 135-1,300 100-960 1,650 1,217 5.90 13.00 17 36 387 15.20 94 105 3/8”
RP9582 615 190 9582 D Rocking Dog D I T - 4,200 200-1,225 150-900 1,900 1,400 12.3 27.00 18.9 40 394 15.50 110 121 1/2”
RP9583 Ext. 6” 615 190 9583 FR Rocking Dog D I T - 4,200 200-1,225 150-900 1,900 1,400 13.5 29.80 18.9 40 564 22.20 110 121 1/2”
RP9597 615 190 9597 H 2 jaw P - 4,700 407-1,898 300-1,400 2,712 2,000 9.10 20.00 22.7 48 241 9.50 101 112 1/2”
CP6910 RS 615 190 6910 D Rocking-Dog P 600 5,000 1,300-2,400 970-1,785 2,800 2,083 10.5 23.00 35 74 288 11.34 96 107 1/2”
CP6910 RSE 615 190 6911 D Rocking-Dog P 600 5,000 1,300-2,400 970-1,785 2,800 2,083 12.00 26.00 35 74 438 17.24 96 107 1/2”
CP6920 PALED 615 190 6920 D Rocking-Dog D I T 630 5,500 1,300-2,400 970-1,785 2,800 2,083 10.50 23.00 35 74 354 11.34 103 114 1/2”
CP6920 PALEDE 615 190 6921 D Rocking-Dog D I T 630 5,500 1,300-2,400 970-1,785 2,800 2,083 12.00 26.00 35 74 438 17.24 103 114 1/2”

PER
MINUTE
FREE
SPEED
WORKING TORQUE
(FW)*
MAX. TORQUE
(REV)** NET WEIGHT AIR
CONSUMPTION*** OVERALL LENGTH NOISE
LEVEL
SOUND
POWER
AIR
INLET
rpm Nm ft lb Nm ft lb kg lb l/s cfm mm inch dB(A) dB(A) NPTF
RP8072 615 190 8072 FR Twin Hammer P - 6,500 135-1,300 100-960 1650 1217 4.85 10.70 17 36 230 9.05 94 100 1/4”
RP8073 Ext. 6” 615 190 8073 FR Twin Hammer P - 6,500 135-1,300 100-960 1650 1217 5.85 12.90 17 36 387 15.20 94 105 1/4”
RP8272 615 190 8272 FR Twin Hammer P - 6,500 135-1,300 100-960 1650 1217 3.25 7.16 23 48 230 9.05 96 107 1/4”
RP8274 615 190 8274 H Twin Hammer P - 6,500 135-1,300 100-960 1650 1217 3.25 7.16 23 48 230 9.05 96 107 1/4”
RP8275 Ext. 6” 615 190 8275 D Twin Hammer P - 6,500 135-1,300 100-960 1650 1217 3.88 8.55 23 48 382 15.00 96 107 1/4”
RP9560 615 190 9560 FR Pin Clutch P - 4,200 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 4.80 10.50 11.3 24 244 9.60 99 110 1/4”
RP9561 615 190 9561 H Pin Clutch P - 5,500 102-680 75-500 1020 750 4.80 10.50 14.1 30 216 8.50 100 111 1/4”
CP6060 SASAB T024059 H 2-Jaw P 1,000 - 265-880 195-650 1350 995 5.30 11.70 19.8 42 194 7.64 95 105 3/8”
CP6060 SASAR T024058 FR 2-Jaw P 1,000 - 265-880 195-650 1350 995 5.40 11.90 19.8 42 194 7.64 95 105 3/8”
CP6060 ZASAB ZH T024064 H 2-Jaw P 1,000 - 265-880 195-650 1350 995 5.30 11.70 19.8 42 194 7.64 95 105 3/8”
3/4” Square drive

CP6041 TEBAD T021954
CP6060 TESAB T024176
CP6060 TESAK T021606
CP0610 TELUD T018056
CP0610 TELUL T018044
CP6041 TEBAD
Refer to CPI Impact Wrench brochure for Torque Controlled Tool Data and Accessories. Download the
.pdf from www.cp.com/en/whatwedo/powertools/impact/
* values at: 6,3 Bar - 4 sec. ** Values at: 6,3 Bar - 10 sec. *** Values at free speed
CP0614 GALED CP0611 PASED
5
RP9426 / RP9427
RP9431Q / RP9432Q
RP9430 KITRP9429 KIT
in. rpm Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2
RP9425 615 191 9425 1/4 200 7 5 20 15 4.7 10 165 6.5 0.85 1.9 87 98 6.2
RP9426 615 191 9426 1/4 275 7 5 35 27 5.9 12.5 130 5.10 0.49 1.08 82 93 5.5
RP9427 615 191 9427 3/8 275 7 5 35 27 5.9 12.5 130 5.10 0.50 1.11 82 93 4.5
RP9429 615 191 9429 3/8 150 14 10 68 50 7.5 16 254 10 1.20 2.6 97 108 7.9
RP9430 615 191 9430 1/2 150 14 10 68 50 7.5 16 254 10 1.20 2.6 97 108 7.9
RP9431Q 615 191 9431 3/8 190 14 10 122 90 18. 39 305 12 1.20 2.7 79 - 14.8
RP9432Q 615 191 9432 1/2 190 14 10 122 90 18.5 39 305 12 1.20 2.7 79 - 14.8
RP9435 615 191 9435 3/8 160 13 10 70 50 2 4.25 260 10.25 1.19 2.63 98 109 7.2
RP9436 615 191 9436 1/2 160 13 10 70 50 2 4.25 260 10.25 1.19 2.63 98 109 7.2
SS2114 14 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 & 15mm
SS2114D 14 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 & 15mm
SS2112U 12 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 & 15mm
SS2112G 12 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 & 15mm

RP9111Q-B IKIT - Imperial - Included:
Part number: 615 195 8211
- RP9111 Collet Grinder (Qty 1)
- 1/4” collet installed
- 1/8” collet (1)
- Mounted points 1/4” (5), 1/8” (5)
All models - Air Inlet 1/4” NPTF
All models - Air Inlet 1/4” NPTF
* Rotative valve for specific market ONLY
MODEL PART NUMBER
FREE
SPEED POWER COLLET MAX
CAPACITY AIR CONSUMPTION OVERALL LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL VIBRATION
rpm W hp mm / in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2
RP9102 615 195 9102 30,000 220 0.30 6.4 / 1/4 12.0 25 121 4.75 0.34 0.75 96 5.4
RP9104Q 615 195 9104 60,000 40 0.054 3.2 / 18 3.5 7 133 5.2 0.2 0.5 71 8.3
RP9105Q-B 615 195 2105 30,000 180 0.25 6.4 / 1/4 9.0 19 163 6.4 0.4 0.8 84 6.8
RP9110Q-B 615 195 2110 30,000 180 0.25 - / 1/4 9.0 19 256 10.0 0.7 1.5 84 4.0
RP9111Q-B 615 195 2111 22,000 350 0.46 6.4 / 1/4 11.5 25 170 6.7 0.7 1.5 84 5.0
RP9112Q-B 615 195 2112 22,000 350 0.46 6.4 / 1/4 11.5 25 330 13.0 1.3 2.9 80 3.5
RP9113 615 195 9113 24,000 370 0.50 6.4 / 1/4 10.5 22 146 5.75 0.57 1.25 92.6 4.8
RP9114 615 195 9114 22,000 300 0.40 6.4 / 1/4 13.0 27 146 5.75 0.57 1.25 101 <2.5
MODEL PART NUMBER
FREE
SPEED POWER CAPACITY WHEEL AIR CONSUMPTION OVERALL LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL VIBRATION
rpm W hp mm / in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2
CP3451-18SEC 615 160 2010 18,000 750 1 Collet 6 / 1/4 14.0 30 338 13.4 1.4 3.1 91 <2,5
CP3451-16SE25 615 160 2020 16,000 600 0.8 63 / 2.5 14.0 30 347 13.7 1.5 3.3 92 <2,5
CP3451-18SE3 615 160 2030 18,000 750 1 80 / 3 14.0 30 351 13.8 1.6 3.5 91 <2,5
*CP3451-18SERC 615 160 2040 18,000 750 1 Collet 6 / 1/4 14.0 30 338 13.4 1.4 3.1 91 <2,5
*CP3451-16SER25 615 160 2050 16,000 600 0.8 63  / 2.5 14.0 30 347 13.7 1.5 3.3 92 <2,5
*CP3451-18SER3 615 160 2060 18,000 750 1 80 / 3 14.0 30 351 13.8 1.6 3.5 91 <2,5
RP9104Q
RP9110Q-B
RP9112Q-B RP9113 RP9114RP9111Q-B
RP9105Q-B
Grinders
Straight Die Grinders
Caution: comply with the speeds recommended by component and abrasive manufacturers
RP9102
CP3451-... Series
CP3… CP Industrial Grinders
CP3451 Name of the series
CP3451-16 Speed (16 = 16,000  /  18 = 18,000 rpm)
CP3451-16SE (S= Straight, SE = Extended)
CP3451-16SER R = Rotative valve (for specific market)
CP3451-16SER25 Size of the wheel (25 = 2.5" / 3 = 3")
CP3451-18SERC Collet Grinder
CP3451-16SER25
Caution: comply with the speeds recommended by component and abrasive manufacturers
7
MODEL PART NUMBER
FREE
SPEED POWER CAPACITY
WHEEL
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL VIBRATION AIR INLET
rpm W hp mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
CP3450-12AC4 615 160 4010 12,000 850 1.1 100 4.0 3/8-24 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.4 3.1 90 <2.5 1/4”
*CP3450-12ACR4 615 160 4020 12,000 850 1.1 100 4.0 3/8-24 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.4 3.1 90 <2.5 1/4”
CP3450-12AC45 615 160 4030 12,000 850 1.1 115 4.5 3/8-24 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.5 3.3 90 <2.5 1/4”
CP3450-12AA5 615 160 4040 12,000 850 1.1 125 5.0 M14 x 2 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.5 3.3 90 <2.5 1/4”
CP3450-12AB5 615 160 4050 12,000 850 1.1 125 5.0 3/8-24 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.5 3.3 90 <2.5 1/4”
RP912. Series
RP9123
RP9118
Grinders
RP9101
RP9106Q-B
RP9108Q-BRP9107
Pistol & Angle Die Grinders
RP9107 IKIT RP9107 MKITRP9101 KIT
rpm W hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2
RP9101 615 195 9101 22,500 150 0.20 6.4 1/4 11.0 23 122 4.80 0.45 1.0 101 3.0
RP9106Q-B 615 195 2106 25,000 150 0.20 6.4 1/4 8.5 16 120 4.7 0.7 1.5 81 <2.5
RP9107 615 195 9107 17,000 150 0.20 6.4 1/4 8.5 16 120 4.7 0.7 1.5 81 <2.5
RP9108Q-B 615 195 2108 25,000 180 0.25 6.4 1/4 9.0 19 200 7.9 0.5 1.1 84 4.4
All models - Air Inlet 1/4” NPTF
 - Imperial - Included:
Part number: 615 195 8107

CAPACITY AIR CONSUMPTION OVERALL
LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE LEVEL VIBRATION
Caution: comply with the speeds recommended by component and abrasive manufacturers
MODEL PART NUMBER
FREE
SPEED POWER CAPACITY
WHEEL
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL VIBRATION AIR INLET
rpm W hp mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9118 615 195 9118 20,000 175 0.24 51 2.0 3/8-24 4.0 8 140 5.5 0.6 1.2 81 8.5 1/4”
RP9120 615 195 9120 12,000 500 0.67 102 4.0 3/8-24 10.0 21 229 9 1.8 4.0 84 7.5 1/4”
RP9121 615 195 9121 12,000 500 0.67 127 5.0 3/8-24 10.0 21 229 9 1.9 4.2 84 8.1 1/4”
RP9122 615 195 9122 12,000 500 0.67 114 4.5 3/8-24 10.0 21 229 9 1.9 4.2 84 8.1 1/4”
RP9122B 615 195 7122 12,000 500 0.67 114 4.5 5/8-11 10.0 21 229 9 1.9 4.2 84 8.1 1/4”
RP9123 615 195 9123 7,500 850 1.12 178 7.0 5/8-11 19.0 40 340 13.4 3.4 7.5 93 <2.5 1/2”
Angle Grinders
Caution: comply with the speeds recommended by component and abrasive manufacturers
CP3450-...Series
CP3… CP Industrial Grinders
CP3450 Name of the series
CP3450-12 12,000 rpm
CP3450-12A Angle Grinder
CP3450-12AC Shaft Thread (A= M14, B= 5/8"x11, C= 3/8"x24)
CP3450-12ACR R = Rotative valve (for specific market)
CP3450-12ACR4 Size of the wheel (4 = 4" / 45 = 4.5" / 5 = 5")

894 016 276 8
894 016 276 9
894 016 277 0
Pin wrench 894 016 276 3
Spanner
Nuts
894 016 275 9
894 016 276 5
9
CP1274
RP9887
RP9285
RP9879
rpm kW hp mm in. Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A)
RP9280-B 615 194 2280 3,200 0.23 0.30 6.4 1/4 2.6 1.92 9.0 19 142 5.6 0.6 1.3 82 -
RP9281 615 194 9281 2,700 0.2 0.27 6 1/4 2.26 20 7.5 16 157 6.18 0.68 1.5 87 -
RP9282 615 194 9282 2,700 0.2 0.27 6 1/4 2.26 20 7.5 16. 157 6.18 0.7 1.5 87 -
RP9879 615 194 9879 1,300 0.18 0.25 10 3/8 4.7 3.46 8.5 18 200 8.0 0.7 1.5 91 102
RP9887 615 194 9887 2,800 0.37 0.50 10 3/8 4.7 3.46 12.0 26 215 8.5 0.9 2.0 88 99
RP9285 615 194 9285 2,900 0.38 0.50 10 3/8 5.3 3.91 10.0 21 165 6.5 1.1 2.4 89 100
RP9286 615 194 9286 600 0.38 0.50 13 1/2 20.0 14.70 11.5 24 177 7.0 1.8 4.0 90 101
RP9287 615 194 9287 2,900 0.38 0.50 10 3/8 5.3 3.91 10.0 21 199 7.83 1.15 2.5 89 100
RP9288 615 194 9288 600 0.38 0.50 13 1/2 20.0 14.70 11.5 24 251 9.88 1.51 3.3 90 101
RP9789 615 194 9789 800 0.27 0.37 13 1/2 12.4 9.14 11.5 24 177 7.0 1.8 4.0 90 101
RP9790 615 194 9790 2,000 0.27 0.37 10 3/8 4.8 3.54 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0 89 100
RP9791 615 194 9791 800 0.27 0.37 13 1/2 12.4 9.14 11.5 24 237 9.33 1.42 3.1 90 101
RP9792 615 194 9792 2,000 0.27 0.37 10 3/8 4.8 3.54 11.5 24 216 8.5 1.18 2.6 89 100
CP1064 615 194 1064 2,500 0.23 0.30 10 3/8 1.8 1.32 9.3 20 225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 -
CP1454 615 194 1454 4,300 0.23 0.30 10 3/8 1.0 0.74 9.3 20 225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 -
CP1664 615 194 1664 2,000 0.19 0.26 10 3/8 1.8 1.32 9.3 20 225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 -
CP1264 615 194 1264 2,900 0.28 0.38 10 3/8 1.8 1.32 9.3 20 175 6.9 0.9 2.0 78 -
CP1274 615 194 1274 2,900 0.28 0.38 10 3/8 1.8 1.32 9.3 20 175 6.9 0.9 2.0 78 -
RP9790 IKITRP9790 MKIT
CA 155826
RP9789, RP9791
RP9286, RP9288, RP2755, RP2765

TOOL
CAPACITY THREAD MOUNT
(in.) CHUCK PART NUMBER KEY PART NUMBER
mm in.
RP9280-B 6.4 1/4 3/8-24 205 048 698 3 205 049 700 3
RP9281 6.4 1/4 3/8-24 205 046 698 3 205 049 700 3
RP9282 6.4 1/4 3/8-24 205 052 862 3 (Keyless chuck)
RP9285 10 3/8 3/8-24 205 048 697 3 (Chuck + Key) C142411
RP9286 13 1/2 3/8-24 205 048 696 3 (Chuck + Key) C142411
RP9887 10 3/8 3/8-24 205 048 697 3 (Chuck + Key) C142411
RP9288 13 1/2 3/8-24 205 050 207 3 (Keyless chuck)
RP9789 13 1/2 3/8-24 205 048 696 3 (Chuck + Key) C142411
RP9790 10 3/8 3/8-24 205 048 697 3 (Chuck + Key) C142411
RP9791 13 1/2 3/8-24 205 050 207 3 (Keyless chuck)
RP9792 10 3/8 3/8-24 205 050 206 3 (Keyless chuck)
RP9879 10 3/8 3/8-24 205 048 697 3 (Chuck + Key) C142411
RP9287 10 3/8 3/8-24 205 050 206 3 (Keyless chuck)
CP1064 10 3/8 3/8-24 40002 (Chuck + Key) 34302
CP1264 10 3/8 3/8-24 40002 (Chuck + Key) 34302
CP1274 10 3/8 3/8-24 94952 (Keyless chuck)
CP1454 10 3/8 3/8-24 40002 (Chuck + Key) 34302
CP1664 10 3/8 3/8-24 40002 (Chuck + Key) 34302
All models - Vibrations <2.5m/s² / Spindle Thread 3/8-24 in. / Air Inlet 1/4” NPTF
Accessories
Drills
MODEL PART NUMBER
FREE SPEED POWER CHUCK CAPACITY MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL
SOUND
POWER
 - Imperial - Included:
Part number: 615 194 8790
- RP9790 Drill (Qty 1)
- Air nipple (1)
- Chuck key (1)
-  Drill Bits (13) - 1/16”, 5/64”, 3/32”, 7/64”, 1/8”, 9/64”,
5/32”, 11/64”, 3/16”, 13/64”, 7/32”, 15/64”,1/4”
 - Metric - Included:
Part number: 615 194 0790
- RP9790 Drill (Qty 1)
- Air nipple (1)
- Chuck key (1)
-  Drill Bits (13) - 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2,
3.5, 4, 4.5, 4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5 mm
SCREWDRIVER KIT
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
For use with all air drills.
Has quick-change slip chuck, three Phillips bits and two slotted bits
SIDE HANDLE
MODEL PART NUMBER
REAR EXHAUST HOSE ASSEMBLY NOISE REDUCER
MODEL PART NUMBER
10
RP9776 KIT
RP9777 KIT
RP977. series
rpm mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2
RP9775 615 193 9775 15,000 75 3 1/4-20F 4.95 10.5 120 4.72 0.68 1.50 86 97 7.1
RP9777 615 193 9777 2,500 75 3 1/4-20F 4.95 10.5 130 5.11 0.79 1.75 88 99 <2.5
RP9776 615 193 9776 14,000 75 3 1/4-20 8.90 19.0 121 4.70 0.70 1.50 77 - <2.5
RP9778 615 193 9778 18,500 127 5 7/16-20 12.0 26 203 8.0 1.0 2.3 90 101 <2.5
RP9775 KIT
RP9778
205 048 506 3
205 048 507 3
205 048 508 3
RP9534, RP9674 KF140658
CA149405

RP9779, RP9880
RP9880
205 050 026 3
205 050 027 3
RP9779
205 050 444 3
205 050 445 3
205 050 446 3
205 050 447 3
RP9780
205 050 448 3
205 050 449 3
205 050 450 3
205 050 451 3
rpm mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2
RP9164 615 193 9164 9,600 152 6 5/16-24 8.80 18 222 8.75 1.7 3.8 90 101 4.2
RP9534 615 193 9534 9,000 152 6 5/16-24 8.97 19 190 7.5 1.3 2.9 83 - <2.5
RP9674 615 193 9674 9,000 152 6 5/16-24 8.97 19 190 7.5 1.3 2.9 83 - <2.5RP9534 / RP9674
rpm mm in. W hp l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2
RP9779 615 193 9779 22,000 10x330 3/8x13 260 0.35 13.3 28 305 12.0 0.90 1.98 90.5 101.5 <2.5
RP9780 615 193 9780 20,000 20x520 3/4x20.4 380 0.51 14.6 30 380 15.0 1.50 3.30 90.5 101.5 <2.5
RP9779 / 80
2 Hand Sanders
All models - Air inlet (NPTF) 1/4”
Pistol Sanders and Polishers

RP3512/14
RP3513/15
205 052 848 3
205 052 846 3
RP3602/03/12/13/22/23
RP3512/13
205 052 245 3
205 052 320 3
205 052 306 3
RP3604/05/14/15/24/25
RP3514/15
615 350 117 0
615 804 448 0 RP3600/01/02/03/04/05 205 052 373 3
All Models 205 052 309 3
rpm mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A)
RP3600 615 193 3600 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 185 7.2 0.72 1.59 H&L 81 NV
RP3601 615 193 3601 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 185 7.2 0.72 1.59 PSA 81 NV
RP3602 615 193 3602 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 232 9.2 0.76 1.67 H&L 81 SV
RP3603 615 193 3603 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 232 9.2 0.76 1.67 PSA 81 SV
RP3604 615 193 3604 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 221 8.7 0.77 1.70 H&L 81 CV
RP3605 615 193 3605 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 221 8.7 0.77 1.70 PSA 81 CV
rpm mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A)
RP3510 615 193 3510 12,000 125 5 5/16-24 8 16.9 160 6.3 0.74 1.63 H&L 81 NV
RP3511 615 193 3511 12,000 125 5 5/16-24 8 16.9 160 6.3 0.74 1.63 PSA 81 NV
RP3512 615 193 3512 12,000 125 5 5/16-24 8 16.9 211 8.3 9.2 0.78 H&L 81 SV
RP3513 615 193 3513 12,000 125 5 5/16-24 8 16.9 211 8.3 9.2 0.78 PSA 81 SV
RP3514 615 193 3514 12,000 125 5 5/16-24 8 16.9 200 7.87 8.7 0.79 H&L 81 CV
RP3515 615 193 3515 12,000 125 5 5/16-24 8 16.9 200 7.87 8.7 0.79 PSA 81 CV
RP3610 615 193 3610 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 185 7.2 0.72 1.63 H&L 81 NV
RP3611 615 193 3611 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 185 7.2 0.72 1.63 PSA 81 NV
RP3612 615 193 3612 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 232 9.2 0.78 1.72 H&L 81 SV
RP3613 615 193 3613 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 232 9.2 0.78 1.72 PSA 81 SV
RP3614 615 193 3614 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 221 8.7 0.79 1.74 H&L 81 CV
RP3615 615 193 3615 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 221 8.7 0.79 1.74 PSA 81 CV
rpm mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A)
RP3620 615 193 3620 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 185 7.2 0.79 1.74 H&L 81 NV
RP3621 615 193 3621 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 185 7.2 0.79 1.74 PSA 81 NV
RP3622 615 193 3622 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 232 9.2 0.82 1.81 H&L 81 SV
RP3623 615 193 3623 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 232 9.2 0.82 1.81 PSA 81 SV
RP3624 615 193 3624 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 221 8.7 0.83 1.83 H&L 81 CV
RP3625 615 193 3625 12,000 152 6 5/16-24 8 16.9 221 8.7 0.83 1.83 PSA 81 CV
2.5 mm (3/32”) ORBIT
All models - Vibration <2.5m/s2 - Air inlet (NPTF) 1/4”
5 mm (3/16”) ORBIT
All models - Vibration <2.5m/s2 - Air inlet (NPTF) 1/4”

accessories included
Item Description / Use Part Nbr
1 Air Hose - 5mm (3/16") bore P043886
2 Air Filter Assembly P056381
3 Stylus - carbide tipped /Writing & engraving P054177
4 Anvil for use with chisels & blank P054207
5 Flat Chisel / Scaling & deburring P054183
6 Chisel Blank / Customize to suit P054184
7 Round nose Chisel / Cleaning weld beads P05418
Carying Case P137979
Engraving Pens
RP9536
B23
RP9312
Joule mm in. mm in. mm in. BPM mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2
RP9536 615 196 9536 5.7 6.4 1/4 4.8 3/16 19x67 3/4x25/8 3,200 10.2 0.401 7.0 14 230 9.0 1.7 3.7 97 108 5.9
RP9537 615 196 9537 7.7 7.9 5/16 6.4 1/4 19x90 3/4x31/2 2,200 10.2 0.401 8.0 17 280 11.0 2.1 4.6 95 106 4.2
RP9311 615 196 9311 5.7 6.4 1/4 4.8 3/16 19x67 3/4x25/8 3,000 10.2 0.401 11.8 25 171 6.7 1.6 3.5 100 111 8.9
RP9312 615 196 9312 5.7 6.4 1/4 4.8 3/16 19x67 3/4x25/8 3,000 10.2 0.401 11.8 25.0 171 6.7 1.6 3.5 100 111 8.9
RP9315 615 196 9315 7.6 7.9 5/16 6.4 1/4 19x89 3/4x31/2 2,300 10.2 0.401 11.8 25.0 225 8.9 1.9 4.2 100 111 9.4
All models - Air inlet (NPTF) 1/4”
MODEL PART NUMBER
POWER COLD RIVET
CAP. (DURAL)

Part number: 615 196 0312
- RP9312 Hammer (Qty 1)
- 178mm (7”) chisels (5)
- Air nipple (1)
- Chisel retainer (1)
- Mini oiler (brass) (1)
Chipping Hammers
MODEL PART NUMBER
POWER BORE AND STROKE BLOWS
PER MIN. SHANK AIR CONS. OVERALL
LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL
SOUND
POWER VIBRATION AIR INLET
Joule mm in. BPM in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9538 615 196 9538 1.4 25.0 x 28.6 1x11/8 4,600 1/2 Sq. 7.4 15.5 457 18.0 2.8 6.2 99 110 9.7 1/4
CP9356 T021959 1.4 25.4 x 28.6 1x1.1 4,600 'B' 1/2" Sq. 4.7 10 238 9.4 1.7 3.7 90 101 16.7 3/8
Weld-Flux Chippers
MODEL PART NUMBER
POWER BORE AND STROKE NEEDLE

spares
2200 Hex. 5/8 2.1 4.5 1,400  54.6  5.5  12.2  86  8.1  1/4
B20-0 6151740350 2.5 28.6 x 39 1.12 x 39 2200 Hex. 5/8 2.1 4.5 1,100  42.9  4.9  10.8  83  9.1  1/4
B20-00 6151740360 2.5 28.6 x 39 1.12 x 39 2200 Hex. 5/8 2.1 4.5 710  27.7  3.7  8.2  84  10.5  1/4
B20-1 6151740370 2.5 28.6 x 39 1.12 x 39 2200 Hex. 5/8 2.1 4.5 1,730  67.5  6.1  13.5  84  10.3  1/4
B20L 6151740380 2.5 28.6 x 39 1.12 x 39 2200 Hex. 5/8 2.1 4.5 1,410  55.0  3.4  7.5  84  20.0  1/4
B20L-1 6151740390 2.5 28.6 x 39 1.12 x 39 2200 Hex. 5/8 2.1 4.5 1,710  66.7  3.8  8.4  84  20.0  1/4
All models: Supplied without chisel (see page 13) - For accessories to convert B20 series  into needle scalers, please refer to service sheet. "L" Models - Lightweight (aluminium)
Long Reach Scaler
RP9160
CP9356 NS
B20/B20-0/B20-00
MODEL PART NUMBER
BLOWS PER MIN. AIR CONSUMPTION OVERALL LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE LEVEL VIBRATION AIR INLET
. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9160 615 197 9160 32,400 0.8 1.69 147 5.8 0.12 0.25 59 7.0 1/4”
CP9361 T012644 13,500 0.5 1.1 127 5.0 0.14 0.31 79 2.7 1/4”
1
3
4

Qty. 1 205 051 280 3
D CP9356 Flat Chisel, 15.9mm (5/8”)
face, length 102mm (4”) WP123997
D CP9356 Flat Chisel, 15.9mm (5/8”)
face, length 191mm (71/2”) WP123996
D CP9356 Flat Chisel, 35mm (13/8”)
face, length 165mm (61/2”) WP123998
CP9356
Angle Scaling, 35mm
(13/8”) face, length
165mm (61/2”)
P084376
WP123999
14
rpm Nm in. lbs. Nm in. lbs. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP2755 (DD) 615 192 2755 2,200 - - 14 124 14 29 160 6.3 1.03 2.27 90 <2.5 1/4”
RP2765 (DD) 615 192 2765 900 - - 26 230 14 29 178 7.0 1.18 2.60 88 <2.5 1/4”
RP2780 (P) 615 192 2780 2,100 - - 15 133 14 29 164 6.46 1.06 2.35 89 26.8 1/4”
CP2754 (DD) 615 192 2754 1,450 - - 5 44 8 17 210 8.3 0.9 2.0 77 <2.5 1/4”
CP2764 (DD) 615 192 2764 600 - - 14 124 8 17 228 9.0 1.0 2.20 77 <2.5 1/4”
RP2765
rpm Nm in. lbs. Nm in. lbs. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP2036 615 192 2036 10,000 3.4 30 16 142 6 13 223 8.78 0.78 1.73 83 6.9 1/4”
RP2037 615 192 2037 10,000 18 160 28 248 6 13 210 8.27 0.82 1.81 88 6.2 1/4”
RP2041 615 192 2041 15,000 8 71 42 372 9 19 152 5.98 1.04 2.29 89 4.8 1/4”
RP2042 615 192 2042 5,600 6 53 41 363 13 27 153 6.02 1.02 2.25 88 6.0 1/4”
RP2041
rpm Nm in. lbs. Nm in. lbs. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 BSP
CP2003 (SO) 615 192 2003 1,100 0.4 3.5 1.5 13 4.1 9 197 7.7 0.4 0.9 73 <2.5 1/8”
CP2005 (SO) 615 192 2005 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 182 7.2 0.8 1.8 76 <2.5 1/8”
CP2006 (R) 615 192 2006 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.4 39 6.5 14 182 7.2 0.8 1.8 75 2.3-3.9 1/8”
CP2007 (SO) 615 192 2007 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 250 9.8 0.6 1.3 81 <2.5 1/8”
CP2008 (SO) 615 192 2008 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 275 10.8 0.7 1.5 76 <2.5 1/8”
CP2009 (R) 615 192 2009 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.4 39 6.5 14 250 9.8 0.6 1.3 77 9-35 1/8”
CP2010 (SO) 615 192 2010 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 253 10.0 0.9 2.0 76 <2.5 1/4”
CP2011 (R) 615 192 2011 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 278 10.9 0.9 2.0 73 16.1 1/4”
CP2012 (SO) 615 192 2012 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 278 10.9 0.9 2.0 73 <2.5 1/8”
CP2014 (R) 615 192 2014 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 220 8.7 1.0 2.2 81 3.2 1/4”
CP2015 (SO) 615 192 2015 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 220 8.7 1.0 2.2 81 <2.5 1/4”
CP2007
CP2014
RP2005, RP2006
RP2014, RP2015

Philips bit
Double head Philips bit
Philips bit
SCREWDRIVER SLOT BIT
MODEL PART NUMBER
Clutch key
Clutch key
Allen key
15
RP9882
RP9884
RP9885 RP9889
RP9840/50
RP9705/10RP9888
mm in. rpm . mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9881 615 197 9881 - - - 5,000 25 1 13.0 27 268 10.5 1.0 2.20 81 <2.5 1/4”
RP9882 615 197 9882 - - - 9,500 10 3/8 2.8 6 219 8.63 0.74 1.63 97.7 12.9 1/4”
RP9884 615 197 9884 76 3 22,000 - - - 5.9 12.5 184 7.25 0.79 1.75 99 4.0 1/4”
Specialty tools
RP9881 / RP9882 - Reciprocating Saw • RP9884 - High Speed Cutter
MODEL PART NUMBER
WHEEL
DIAMETER
MAX.
SPEED
BLOWS
PER MIN. STROKE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL VIBRATION AIR INLET
KG lb@85psi mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9840 615 197 9840 1089 2400 19.5 0.767 1.85 4.0 290 11.40 1.88 4.10 72 <2.5 1/4”
RP9850 615 197 9850 1679 3700 15.0 0.590 1.85 4.0 301 11.85 1.95 4.29 66 3.2 1/4”
RP9880 615 197 9880 - - - - 10.54 22.0 245 10.00 0.13 0.29 95 - 1/4”
RP9885 615 197 9885 - - - - 8.0 16.8 270 10.06 1.04 2.32 82 <2.5 1/4”
RP9840 - Air Riveter 3/32”-3/16” • RP9850 - Air Riveter 3/16”-1/4” • RP9880 - Blow Gun • RP9885 - Caulking Gun
MODEL PART NUMBER
MAX. AXIAL
PULLING LOAD MAX. STROKE AIR CONSUMPTION OVERALL LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL VIBRATION AIR INLET
BPM mm l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9888 615 197 9888 2,750 - 5.5 1.10 5.4 1/4”
RP9889 615 197 9889 2,400 - 5.0 1.12 3.2 1/4”
RP9705 615 197 9705 12,000 3-5 6.0 0.56 5.0 1/4”
RP9710 615 197 9710 8,000 7-10 6.0 0.59 5.0 1/4”
RP9888 - Air Nibbler • RP9889 - Shear • RP9705 - Air File 5mm •  RP9710 - Air File 10mm
MODEL PART NUMBER
BLOWS PER MIN. STROKE LENGTH AIR CONSUMPTION OVERALL LENGTH NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL VIBRATION AIR INLET